PA6 Nylon Corrugated Range
Produ ct Speci f icat ion Sh eet
Technical Details
Temperature Range: -40°C to +120°C (+150°C intermittent)
Material: Polyamide 6 (PA6) Nylon
Color: Black (Grey available to order)
Ingress Protection: IP68 for straight fittings, IP65 for 90deg elbow fittings
Other Information:
UV Resistant
Flame Retardant
Halogen Free
Vermin Resistant
BS EN 61386, CE
Product Code Trade Size Internal Diameter External Diameter Coil Size
TH08B-50M 8mm 6.7mm 10.0mm 50m
TH10B-50M 10mm 8.5mm 11.5mm 50m
TH12B-50M 12mm 10.1mm 13.2mm 50m
TH16B-50M 16mm 13.0mm 16.0mm 50m
TH21B-50M 20mm 17.0mm 21.2mm 50m
TH28B-50M 25mm 23.5mm 28.4mm 50m
TH34B-25M 32mm 29.4mm 34.5mm 25m
TH42B-25M 40mm 36.7mm 42.2mm 25m
TH54B-25M 50mm 48.1mm 54.0mm 25m
Tricksall Limited | 01530 637137 | sales@tricksall.works | www.tricksall.works
Manufactured from flame retardant nylon (PA6), This
conduit has excellent resistance to alcohols, greases,
mineral oils, kerosene, detergents, solvents and UV rays.
It is UV resistant, flame retardant and free of halogens,
making it an excellent choice for both internal and external
applications.
PA6 Nylon Corrugated Range Cont
Produ ct Speci f icat ion Sh eet
Push-Fit IP68 Straight Fittings
Our push-fit straight fittings are IP68 as standard with the integrated seal and are
extremely easy to install – just push and twist to secure.
- Locknuts included
- Push-fit design
- IP68
Product Code Conduit Size Thread Size Pack Size
THF10-PG7B* 10mm PG7 10
THF12B 12mm M16 x 1.5mm 10
THF16B 16mm M16 x 1.5mm 10
THF21B 21mm M20 x 1.5mm 10
THF28B 28mm M25 x 1.5mm 10
THF34B 34mm M32 x 1.5mm 10
THF42B 42mm M40 x 1.5mm 2
THF54B 54mm M50 x 1.5mm 2
Push Fit IP65 90deg Elbow Fittings
Our push-fit 90deg elbow fittings are IP65 as standard with the integrated seal and are
extremely easy to install – just push and twist to secure.
Product Code Conduit Size Thread Size Pack Size
THF12EB 12mm M12 x 1.5mm 10
THF16EB 16mm M16 x 1.5mm 10
THF21EB 21mm M20 x 1.5mm 10
THF28EB 28mm M25 x 1.5mm 10
THF34EB 34mm M32 x 1.5mm 10
THF42EB 42mm M40 x 1.5mm 2
THF54EB 54mm M50 x 1.5mm 2
- Locknuts included
- 3 part fitting
- IP65
Tricksall Limited | 01530 637137 | sales@tricksall.works | www.tricksall.works